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Foundation Certificate: Summer 2026 intakes 

Foundation Certificate for Business, Law and Social Sciences 

Progress to the 1st year of a bachelor’s degree at the University of York 

 

Terms UKVI IELTS requirement* 
Enrolment 
Start 

Teaching 
Start 

Course End 
University 
Intake 

Tuition 
fees 

Tuition 
deposit 

Special course features 

2.5 5.0 (at least 4.5 in all skills) 
27 July 
2026 

27 July 
2026 

14 May 
2027 

September 
2027 

£23,625 £5,000 
 

 

Foundation Certificate for Sciences and Engineering 

Progress to the 1st year of a bachelor’s degree at the University of York 

 

Terms 
UKVI IELTS 
requirement* 

Enrolment 
Start 

Teaching 
Start 

Course 
End 

University 
Intake 

Tuition 
fees 

Tuition 
deposit 

Special course features 

2.5 
5.0 (at least 4.5 in 
all skills) 

27 July 
2026 

27 July 
2026 

14 May 
2026 

September 
2027 

£25,470 £5,000 
Nursing degrees requires the following IELTS 
requirements: 6.0 (at least 6.0 in Writing and 5.5. in all 
other skills) 

* UKVI IELTS alternatives: we can accept alternative tests as proof of English language. Learn more at: kaplanpathways.com/uk/ielts/ 

 

 

 

http://kaplanpathways.com/uk/ielts/

