

## Foundation Certificate: Summer 2026 intakes

## Foundation Certificate for Business, Law and Social Sciences

Progress to the 1st year of a bachelor's degree at the University of York

Terms	UKVI IELTS requirement*	Enrolment Start	Teaching Start	Course End	University Intake	Tuition fees	Tuition deposit	Special course features
2.5	5.0 (at least 4.5 in all skills)	27 July 2026	27 July 2026	14 May 2027	September 2027	£23,625	£5,000	

## Foundation Certificate for Sciences and Engineering

Progress to the 1st year of a bachelor's degree at the University of York

Terms	UKVI IELTS requirement*	Enrolment Start	Teaching Start	Course End	University Intake	Tuition fees	Tuition deposit	Special course features
2.5	5.0 (at least 4.5 in all skills)	27 July 2026	27 July 2026	14 May 2026	September 2027	£25,470	£5,000	Nursing degrees requires the following IELTS requirements: 6.0 (at least 6.0 in Writing and 5.5. in all other skills)

<sup>\*</sup> UKVI IELTS alternatives: we can accept alternative tests as proof of English language. Learn more at: kaplanpathways.com/uk/ielts/